Sean and Tanya Kersten
Three Dogs Artisan Collective
10 Cedar Street
Dobbs Ferry, NY 10522

March 3, 2021

Property Owner
19-21-23 Cedar Street
Dobbs Ferry, NY 10522

Dear Property Owner,

This letter is to notify you we, as the renters of the store front property at 10 Cedar Street,
Dobbs Ferry, NY 10522, have filed an application with the Village of Dobbs Ferry to apply a sign
to the windows of the windows of the building. This project complies with all zoning
regulations.

We will present this project at the next available Architectural and Historical Review Board
Meeting (AHRB). The AHRB meets the 2" and 4" Monday of each month at 8:00 PM. The
meetings are held in the Village Board Room located at 112 Main St, are available via zoom and
the plans are on file at the Building Department. Any comments or questions pertaining to this
application should be voiced at the appropriate board meeting.

Thank you.

Sincerely,

Sean and Tanya Kersten



More Data | Export Map | Print | Feedback | Start Over
Dobbs Ferry Tax Parcel Viewer (Data: 2019) I Aerial Photos H Hybrid |
%= [ Tax Maps

(] Search by owner's name L]

10 CEDAR

29 parcels found. Click row for map. @

Owner
nfa

n/a

n/a

n/a
n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

Prop Address
10 CEDAR ST
BROADWAY

39 ROCHAMBEAU
AVE

17 CEDAR ST

ROCHAMBEAU AVE

CEDAR ST

37 ROCHAMBEAU
AVE

17 ROCHAMBEAU
AVE

24 CEDAR ST
20-22 CEDAR ST

21 ROCHAMBEAU
AVE

25 CEDAR ST
14 CEDAR ST
381 BROADWAY
CEDAR ST

Clear

Printkey
3.80-41-14

3.80-47-1
3.80-41-26

3.80-42-5
3.80-41-27
3.80-41-18

3.80-41-25

3.80-41-21

3.80-41-9
3.80-41-10

3.80-41-22

3.80-42-7
3.80-41-12
3.80-42-4
3.80-41-16

Ce

X4 ":":‘ p

e
o o Y
AR




