Sean and Tanya Kersten Three Dogs Artisan Collective 10 Cedar Street Dobbs Ferry, NY 10522

March 3, 2021

Property Owner 19-21-23 Cedar Street Dobbs Ferry, NY 10522

Dear Property Owner,

This letter is to notify you we, as the renters of the store front property at 10 Cedar Street, Dobbs Ferry, NY 10522, have filed an application with the Village of Dobbs Ferry to apply a sign to the windows of the windows of the building. This project complies with all zoning regulations.

We will present this project at the next available Architectural and Historical Review Board Meeting (AHRB). The AHRB meets the 2nd and 4th Monday of each month at 8:00 PM. The meetings are held in the Village Board Room located at 112 Main St, are available via zoom and the plans are on file at the Building Department. Any comments or questions pertaining to this application should be voiced at the appropriate board meeting.

application should be voiced at the appropriate board meeting.
Thank you.
Sincerely,

Sean and Tanya Kersten

Dobbs Ferry Tax Parcel Viewer (Data: 2019)

10 CEDAR

Search

29 parcels found. Click row for map. @ Clear

Owner	Prop Address	Printkey
n/a	10 CEDAR ST	3.80-41-14
n/a	BROADWAY	3.80-47-1
n/a	39 ROCHAMBEAU AVE	3.80-41-26
n/a	17 CEDAR ST	3.80-42-5
n/a	ROCHAMBEAU AVE	3.80-41-27
n/a	CEDAR ST	3.80-41-18
n/a	37 ROCHAMBEAU AVE	3.80-41-25
n/a	17 ROCHAMBEAU AVE	3.80-41-21
n/a	24 CEDAR ST	3.80-41-9
n/a	20-22 CEDAR ST	3.80-41-10
n/a	21 ROCHAMBEAU AVE	3.80-41-22
n/a	25 CEDAR ST	3.80-42-7
n/a	14 CEDAR ST	3.80-41-12
n/a	381 BROADWAY	3.80-42-4
n/a	CEDAR ST	3.80-41-16

